General information about company

Scrip code 526977

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE318P01016

Name of the company

Crimson Metal Engineering Company Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 lNhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llslted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt?ng Rights held in each
Category | \oe OF fu(l)l.yopai g | Partly | shares s}?afesms. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
) shareholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository Iield (Vi) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(11I) shares . =V)+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VII) As a % of Class Class Total o
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg: X ey | °® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f} 9 1771072 1771072 |40 1771072 1771072 | 40
romoter
Group
B) Public 5368 2657135 2657135 | 60 2657135 2657135 | 60
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5377 4428207 4428207 | 100 4428207 4428207 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in |P'cdged or
O No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . ; encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of Ont fir y(l;lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Eq}gty shares
@ sharcholder | =~ oranding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cam -
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 40 1771072
Group
B) Public 60 1508150
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3279222




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof Total Sharce holding each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pai d-y shares shares no. of shares Vot o Total
St of the shareholders | PR UP | underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
' Shareholders (I) | (11I) quity |y, | Depository | (VID = | per SCRR, of
shares sl?are}s] Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) |, g | VD (V)+ As a % of )C(Iass eg: Cléss Total Voting
) (VD [(AB+C2) ik rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8} Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 1771072 1771072 | 40 1771072 1771072 | 40
undivided Family
(SIL;b'TOtal (A) 9 1771072 1771072 | 40 1771072 1771072 | 40
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 1771072 1771072 | 40 1771072 1771072 | 40
Group (A)=
A)YD)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 5321 449800 449800 | 10.16 449800 449800 | 10.16
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 2 65560 65560 1.48 65560 65560 1.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(©) Any Other 45 2141775 2141775 | 48.37 2141775 2141775 | 48.37
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal B) 5368 2657135 2657135 | 60 2657135 2657135 | 60
Total Public
Shareholding 5368 2657135 2657135 | 60 2657135 2657135 | 60
B=B))+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5377 4428207 4428207 | 100 4428207 4428207 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
5377 4428207 4428207 | 100 4428207 4428207 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0: I Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X1I0) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
) Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(2) 40 1771072
Sub-Total (A) 40 1771072
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 40 1771072
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 10.16 68880
(a(ii)) 1.48 35480
(e) 48.37 1403790
Sub-Total (B) 60 1508150
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
60 1508150
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 3279222
Total (A+B+C 100 3279222

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINAY
KUMAR
GOYAL

PREM
CHAND
GOYAL

PREMCHAND
GOYAL AND
SONS HUF .

SUNIL
KUMAR
GOYAL

YASHOMATI
GOYAL
SAHUWALA

SHAKUNTALA
DEVI

ANURADHA
GOYAL

PAN (II)

AHOPG4904E

ACUPG1545Q

AAAHP2886D

ACUPG1485H

DOKPS3687Q

AKUPS2685P

AHOPG4905F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

561671

423570

327551

249330

203430

4560

320

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

561671

423570

327551

249330

203430

4560

320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.68

9.57

7.4

5.63

4.59

0.1

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

561671

423570

327551

249330

203430

4560

320

Class eg:y

Total

561671

423570

327551

249330

203430

4560

320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.68

9.57

7.4

5.63

4.59

0.1

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.68

9.57

7.4

5.63

4.59

0.1

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

561671

423570

327551

249330

203430

4560

320




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPIKA GOYAL

HINA DEVI GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEAPG8661F

AHLPG7138H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

320

320

1771072

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

320

320

1771072

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

40

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

320

320

1771072

Class egry

Total

320

320

1771072

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

40

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

40

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

320

320

1771072




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JANARTHANAN

CHANDRASHEKAR
KRISHNA MURTHY

GIRISH
JHUNJHUNUWALA

PAN (II)

AMVPJ3766F

ANUPC7533R

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

31

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35440

17040

240

1392857

3613

188200

194000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

35440

17040

240

1392857

3613

188200

194000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

0.01

3145

0.08

4.25

4.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35440

17040

240

1392857

3613

188200

194000

Class eg:y

Total

35440

17040

240

1392857

3613

188200

194000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.8

0.38

0.01

31.45

0.08

4.25

4.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.8

0.38

0.01

31.45

0.08

4.25

4.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9280

240

1392857

1413

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRT)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIDYADEVI
JHUNJHUNUWALA

SURYA JHUNJHUNUWALA

VIDYA DEVI
JHUNJHUNUWALA

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

38

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

79718

166667

64000

56333

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

79718

166667

64000

56333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.8

3.76

1.45

1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

79718

166667

64000

56333

Class eg:y

Total

79718

166667

64000

56333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.76

1.45

1.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.76

1.45

1.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

10933




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)

Textual Information(4)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not available

Textual Information(2)

PAN not available

Textual Information(3)

PAN not available

Textual Information(4)

PAN not available




significant beneficial owners

. . Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
f the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
creation /
Whether by virtue of: .
IIzIass_port Nationality Ilii)ssi[;ort Nationality - a(f{qulsltlon
case of (Applicable No.in (Applicable Rights on oo |
AN Nationality | in case of | Name | PAN Nationality | in case of Voting d%st.rlbutable Exercise of significan
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . .. = [dividend or |of sienificant beneficial
forcign is selected) foreign is selected) £ any other | control | gﬁ interest
national national distribution influence




