General information about company	General information about company										
Scrip code	526977										
NSE Symbol											
MSEI Symbol											
ISIN	INE318P01016										
Name of the company	Crimson Metal Engineering Company Ltd										
Whether company is SME	No										
Class of Security	Equity Shares										
Type of report	Quarterly										
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019										
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date											
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)										

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	Category Nos Of	No of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)		shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
		(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1771072			1771072	40	1771072		1771072	40
(B)	Public	5368	2657135			2657135	60	2657135		2657135	60
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5377	4428207			4428207	100	4428207		4428207	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				40					1771072
(B)	Public				60					1508150
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3279222

ŗ	Гаble II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Righ		V) Rights	Total as a % of
				equity shares held (V)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group	,	· I		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	1771072			1771072	40	1771072		1771072	40
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	1771072			1771072	40	1771072		1771072	40
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	1771072			1771072	40	1771072		1771072	40
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	ıreholder	ı	1			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5321	449800			449800	10.16	449800		449800	10.16
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	65560			65560	1.48	65560		65560	1.48
(e)	Any Other (specify)	45	2141775			2141775	48.37	2141775		2141775	48.37
Sub-Total (B) (3)	_	5368	2657135			2657135	60	2657135		2657135	60
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5368	2657135			2657135	60	2657135		2657135	60
С	Table IV - Statemer	ble IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		5377	4428207			4428207	100	4428207		4428207	100
Total (A+B+C)		5377	4428207			4428207	100	4428207		4428207	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
G.	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				40					1771072
Sub-Total (A) (1)				40					1771072
(2)	Foreign	1				•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				40					1771072
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		1		U	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				10.16					68880
(a(ii))				1.48					35480
(e)				48.37					1403790
Sub-Total (B) (3)				60					1508150
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				60					1508150
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	ter- Non Public shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3279222
Total (A+B+C				100					3279222

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINAY KUMAR GOYAL	PREM CHAND GOYAL	PREMCHAND GOYAL AND SONS HUF.	SUNIL KUMAR GOYAL	YASHOMATI GOYAL SAHUWALA	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	ANURADH <i>A</i> GOYAL
PAN (II)	AHOPG4904E	ACUPG1545Q	AAAHP2886D	ACUPG1485H	DOKPS3687Q	AKUPS2685P	AHOPG4905
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	561671	423570	327551	249330	203430	4560	320
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	561671	423570	327551	249330	203430	4560	320
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.68	9.57	7.4	5.63	4.59	0.1	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	561671	423570	327551	249330	203430	4560	320
Class eg:y							
Total	561671	423570	327551	249330	203430	4560	320
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.68	9.57	7.4	5.63	4.59	0.1	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.68	9.57	7.4	5.63	4.59	0.1	0.01
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	561671	423570	327551	249330	203430	4560	320

dematerialized													
form (XIV)													
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN												
Reason for not providing PAN													
Shareholder type													

	Individu	als/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEEPIKA GOYAL	HINA DEVI GOYAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEAPG8661F	AHLPG7138H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	320	320	1771072
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	320	320	1771072
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	40
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg:X	320	320	1771072
Class eg:y			
Total	320	320	1771072
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01	40
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	40
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	II)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	320	320	1771072

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

				Any Other (spec	eify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Overseas Corporate Bodies	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)				JANARTHANAN		CHANDRASHEKAR KRISHNA MURTHY	GIRISH JHUNJHUNUWALA
PAN (II)				AMVPJ3766F		ANUPC7533R	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of the Shareholders (I)	31	1	1	1	5	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35440	17040	240	1392857	3613	188200	194000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35440	17040	240	1392857	3613	188200	194000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	0.38	0.01	31.45	0.08	4.25	4.38
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class o	f securities	(IX)	1		
Class eg: X	35440	17040	240	1392857	3613	188200	194000
Class eg:y							
Total	35440	17040	240	1392857	3613	188200	194000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.8	0.38	0.01	31.45	0.08	4.25	4.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	0.38	0.01	31.45	0.08	4.25	4.38
Number of Locked	in shares (Σ	(II)	+	•		+	
No. (a)							
		1		1		+	+

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9280	0	240	1392857	1413	0	0			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information(1)			

		Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10						
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIDYADEVI JHUNJHUNUWALA	SURYA JHUNJHUNUWALA	VIDYA DEVI JHUNJHUNUWALA	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	38					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	79718	166667	64000	56333					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	79718	166667	64000	56333					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		3.76	1.45	1.27					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)		•					
Class eg: X 79718		166667	64000	56333					
Class eg:y									
Total	79718	166667	64000	56333					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.8	3.76	1.45	1.27					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		3.76	1.45	1.27					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in	0	0	0	10933					

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)						

Text Block							
Textual Information(1)	PAN not available						
Textual Information(2)	PAN not available						
Textual Information(3)	PAN not available						
Textual Information(4)	PAN not available						

	significant beneficial owners											
of the SBO Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of			
PAN	Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:			creation / acquisition
	No. in case of a Nationality foreign national	(Applicable	Name PAN Roc. 11 case of a foreig	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest